
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time Checkout Time

Fri-Sat 20/21- Feb HA JV Tournament Westgate JV TBD cancelled

Tuesday 24-Feb Geneva Co. PCS V 5:00 3:00

Thursday 26-Feb Cottonwood PCS V 5:00 3:00

Friday 27-Feb Emmanuel PCS JV 5:00 3:00

Tuesday 3-Mar Carroll PCS V 5:00 3:00

Thursday 5-Mar G.W. Long PCS JV-DH 4:30 2:30

Fri - Sat 6/7 - Mar Dale Co. Round Robin Dale Co. V TBD TBD

Monday 9-Mar HA PCS V 5:00 3:00

Tuesday 10-Mar Northside PCS V 6:00 NA

Fri-Sat 13/14-Mar Dothan JV Tourney James Oates Park JV TBD TBD

Monday 16-Mar Wicksburg Wicksburg V 5:00 2:30

Tuesday 17-Mar Slocomb PCS V 5:00 3:00

Tuesday 24-Mar Holmes Co. Holmes Co. V 5:00 1:45

Thursday 26-Mar Northside Northside V 6:00 NA

Mon-Sat. 6-11-Apr Dothan Diamond Classic
James Oates  

Park
V TBD TBD

Tuesday 14-Apr Wicksburg PCS V 5:00 3:00

Fri-Sat 17/18-Apr Geneva Tournament Geneva V TBD TBD

Tuesday 21-Apr Geneva Geneva V 5:00 1:45

Friday 24-Apr Slocomb Slocomb V 5:00 2:15

Tuesday 28-Apr Geneva Co. Geneva Co. V 5:00 2:00

May 1 - 5

May 11-14

May 18-22State Tournament
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